PRODUCT DATA SHEET2T & T2T Series
Durable, efficient chemical heater
Screw Plug Heater
For use in most aqueous
alkaline solutions and
rinse tanks
Heavy wall metal sheaths
and screwplug in 316

DIMENSIONS
2” TUBULAR SCREW PLUG HEATER ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
FT12261
304 stainless steel, 12,000 watts, 240 volts, 61” overall length.
 12222015
23 = 4kW
5 = 415
6 = 600
8 = 208
9 = 220
FT = 304 stainless steel
ST = 316 stainless steel
TT = titanium
Wire and
Conduit LengthSeries Wattage
1 = 1000
-3 = three phase power 2 = 2000
Voltage Length (in.) Options
2 = 240 14 = 2kW
1 = 120 10 = 1kW no designator = single phase power (standard)
4 = 4000
specify variations from standard
no designator = 36" length standard
8 = 8000 40 = 8kW
4 = 480
33 = 6kW
3 = 380 19 = 3kW3 = 3000
Ex: -X84 = 84"
6 = 6000
61 = 12kW
47 = 9kW
12 = 12000
7 = 400 9 = 9000
specify (custom
lengths available)0 = 200